GONEclub BENEFITS

Property Benefits Provided and Fulfilled by One Invest Global

Early Access (prior to Official
Launches)

Financial Benefit (Property
Cashback)

Monthly Newsletter

Monthly Webinars

Online Education - Investors

Online Education - Estate
Agents

Online Publications (Investor
Club Magazine)

International Business Clubs
(109 worldwide)

Foreign exchange
transaction fee discount

Homeowner Insurance
(coming soon)

Conveyancing Discount to
Buyer

Free Property report
(coming soon)

Exclusive Annual Real
Estate Event

ONEprop Al tool

eWallet

“Refer A Friend”

Cloud based Vault for
document storage

Executor Fees Savings

Grocery - Checkers coupons

1%

Yes

No

No

14

3%

No

21

5%

ONEinvest

Cashback into the eWallet

ONEclub

REIM/Estate Living/Wealth
University

REIM/Estate Living/Wealth
University

REIM/Estate Living/Wealth Uni-
versity

REIM

ONEclub

SecureFX

DGF Attorneys

TBA

ONEinvest

ONEclub/Smart Pineapple

ONEinvest

ONEclub

ONEinvest

ONEinvest

Discount coupons on selected
products




Grocery - Pick n Pay coupons

Wellness - Dischem coupons

Clothing

Clothing - Exclusive clothing

Clothing - online store

Homeware - online store

Stationery - online store

Wine - online store (coming
soon)

Safety Security Hyperstore

Baby goods

5%

10%

10%

10%

10%

Yes

Yes

15%

40%

30%

30%

30%

15%

5%

15%

Yes

Yes

15%

40%

30%

30%

30%

30%

5%

15%

Discount coupons on selected
products

Discount coupons on selected
products

Discount on purchases

Discount on purchases

Discount on purchases

Discount on purchases

Discount on purchases

Discount on purchases (Wine of
the Month)

Discount on purchases

Discount on purchases

Dining - cashback

Coffee & Ice cream voucher

Fast food vouchers

TRAVEL

R1200

R10

R210

Unlimited

R10

R210

R30 off purchase of R150 spend
limited to R210 pm

R10 off coffee and ice cream

R30 off purchase of R150 spend
limited to R210 pm

justGO - Bus Bookings

Car hire

eHailing

Flysafair

Lekkerslaap
accommodation

Travel international flights

R20 off

10%

R50 off

15%

15%

300

R50 off

15%

15%

25%

30%

300

R20 Discount on Bus tickets
under R1000

Discount on rental fees

Discount on ride fees, limited to
2 rides per month

Cashback on local flights

Discount on accommodation

Discount on international flights




=
N

Travel domestic flights (0] 150 150 Discount on internal flights
Holiday packages 10% 25% 25% Discount
Hotel accommodation o 1500 1500 Discount limited to 3x R500

vouchers per month

International Transfers &

No No Free SecureFX
Currency exchange
Exchange Cor)trol & SARS No No 2 Hours S s%
Tax consultation
VIP VISA application process No No e SecureFX

(no queues)

NETFLORIST

Discount off purchase of R450

Gifting Netflorist (0] R100 R100
or more

Discounts up to 50% on packages,

Spa vouchers 0 50% 50% unlimited DR

MOVIES

Movies 30% 50% 50% L'lnllmlted discount on movie
tickets
. [BF
Family days out 0 4 4 Up to 50 % - Discounted outdoor
activities and events

EDUCATION

Education Tertiary COMPTIA 0 30% 30% Discount on online IT course

Discount on online Microsoft

Education Tertiary Microsoft (0] 50% 50%
courses

Discount on online courses and

Education online - general (0] 50% 50% .
elLearning

ONLINE ASSISTANCE

Cost of assistance service to

Emergency Assist No Yes Yes maximum R10000 pa

Trauma Assist No Yes Yes Unlimited telephonic consultations
Medical Helpline No Yes Yes Unlimited telephonic consultations
Mental Wellness No Yes Yes Unlimited telephonic consultations




Legal Helpline

Home Assist

Wills Assist

Credit Counselling

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Unlimited telephonic consultations

Unlimited telephonic consultations

Unlimited consultations

First consultation free




