NEclub BENEFITS

TIERS		GOLD	PLATINUM	DIAMOND	DESCRIPTION/SUPPLIED BY	
1.1.	Property Benefits Provided and Fulfilled by One Invest Global					
	Early Access (prior to Official Launches)	7	14	21	ONEinvest	
	Financial Benefit (Property Cashback)	1%	3%	5%	Cashback into the eWallet	
	Monthly Newsletter	Yes	Yes	Yes	ONEclub	
	Monthly Webinars	Yes	Yes	Yes	REIM/Estate Living/Wealth University	
	Online Education - Investors	Yes	Yes	Yes	REIM/Estate Living/Wealth University	
	Online Education - Estate Agents	Yes	Yes	Yes	REIM/Estate Living/Wealth University	
	Online Publications (Investor Club Magazine)	Yes	Yes	Yes	REIM	
	International Business Clubs (109 worldwide)	No	No	Yes	ONEclub	
	Foreign exchange transaction fee discount	50%	50%	100%	SecureFX	
	Homeowner Insurance (coming soon)	Yes	Yes	Yes	ТВА	
	Conveyancing Discount to Buyer	10%	30%	50%	DGF Attorneys	
	Free Property report (coming soon)	Yes	Yes	Yes	ТВА	
	Exclusive Annual Real Estate Event	No	No	Yes	ONEinvest	
	ONEprop Al tool	Yes	Yes	Yes	ONEclub/Smart Pineapple	
	eWallet	Yes	Yes	Yes	ONEinvest	
	"Refer A Friend"	No	Yes	Yes	ONEclub	
	Cloud based Vault for document storage	Yes	Yes	Yes	ONEinvest	
	Executor Fees Savings	Yes	Yes	Yes	ONEinvest	
1.2.	SHOPPING					
	Grocery - Checkers coupons	0	Yes	Yes	Discount coupons on selected products	

	Grocery - Pick n Pay coupons	0	Yes	Yes	Discount coupons on selected products
	Wellness - Dischem coupons	0	Yes	Yes	Discount coupons on selected products
	Clothing	5%	15%	15%	Discount on purchases
	Clothing - Exclusive clothing	0	40%	40%	Discount on purchases
	Clothing - online store	10%	30%	30%	Discount on purchases
	Homeware - online store	10%	30%	30%	Discount on purchases
	Stationery - online store	10%	30%	30%	Discount on purchases
	Wine - online store (coming soon)	10%	15%	30%	Discount on purchases (Wine of the Month)
	Safety Security Hyperstore	0	5%	5%	Discount on purchases
	Baby goods	0	15%	15%	Discount on purchases
1.3.	DINING				
	Dining – cashback	0	R1200	Unlimited	R30 off purchase of R150 spend limited to R210 pm
	Dining - cashback Coffee & Ice cream voucher	0	R1200 R10	Unlimited R10	
					limited to R210 pm
1.4.	Coffee & Ice cream voucher	0	R10	R10	R10 off coffee and ice cream R30 off purchase of R150 spend
1.4.	Coffee & Ice cream voucher Fast food vouchers	0	R10	R10	R10 off coffee and ice cream R30 off purchase of R150 spend
1.4.	Coffee & Ice cream voucher Fast food vouchers TRAVEL	0	R10 R210	R10 R210	R10 off coffee and ice cream R30 off purchase of R150 spend limited to R210 pm R20 Discount on Bus tickets
1.4.	Coffee & Ice cream voucher Fast food vouchers TRAVEL justGO – Bus Bookings	0 0 R20 off	R10 R210 R50 off	R10 R210 R50 off	R10 off coffee and ice cream R30 off purchase of R150 spend limited to R210 pm R20 Discount on Bus tickets under R1000
1.4.	Coffee & Ice cream voucher Fast food vouchers TRAVEL justGO – Bus Bookings Car hire	0 0 R20 off 10%	R10 R210 R50 off	R10 R210 R50 off 15%	R10 off coffee and ice cream R30 off purchase of R150 spend limited to R210 pm R20 Discount on Bus tickets under R1000 Discount on rental fees Discount on ride fees, limited to
1.4.	Coffee & Ice cream voucher Fast food vouchers TRAVEL justGO – Bus Bookings Car hire eHailing	0 0 R20 off 10%	R10 R210 R50 off 15%	R10 R210 R50 off 15%	R10 off coffee and ice cream R30 off purchase of R150 spend limited to R210 pm R20 Discount on Bus tickets under R1000 Discount on rental fees Discount on ride fees, limited to 2 rides per month

	Travel domestic flights	0	150	150	Discount on internal flights
	Holiday packages	10%	25%	25%	Discount
	Hotel accommodation	0	1500	1500	Discount limited to 3 x R500 vouchers per month
	International Transfers & Currency exchange	No	No	Free	SecureFX
	Exchange Control & SARS Tax consultation	No	No	2 Hours	SecureFX
	VIP VISA application process (no queues)	No	No	Free	SecureFX
1.5.	NETFLORIST				
	Gifting Netflorist	0	R100	R100	Discount off purchase of R450 or more
1.6.	SPA				
	Spa vouchers	0	50%	50%	Discounts up to 50% on packages, unlimited DR
1.7.	MOVIES				
	Movies	30%	50%	50%	Unlimited discount on movie tickets
	Family days out	0	4	4	Up to 50% - Discounted outdoor activities and events
1.8.	EDUCATION				
	Education Tertiary COMPTIA	0	30%	30%	Discount on online IT course
	Education Tertiary Microsoft	0	50%	50%	Discount on online Microsoft courses
	Education online - general	0	50%	50%	Discount on online courses and eLearning
1.9.	ONLINE ASSISTANCE				
	Emergency Assist	No	Yes	Yes	Cost of assistance service to maximum R10000 pa
	Trauma Assist	No	Yes	Yes	Unlimited telephonic consultations
	Medical Helpline	No	Yes	Yes	Unlimited telephonic consultations
	Mental Wellness	No	Yes	Yes	Unlimited telephonic consultations

Legal Helpline	No	Yes	Yes	Unlimited telephonic consultations
Home Assist	No	Yes	Yes	Unlimited telephonic consultations
Wills Assist	Yes	Yes	Yes	Unlimited consultations
Credit Counselling	Yes	Yes	Yes	First consultation free